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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200911300004
39330

11/30/2009
02:04:02

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:30
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

200911300004
39330

11/30/2009
02:04:02

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

40 130 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:23
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT

200911300004
39330

11/30/2009
02:04:02

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:35
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

200912110004
55110

12/11/2009
09:28:09

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41 23 Instr
#:20090803000
296810

Lot#:37
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

200912040004
46490

12/04/2009
11:59:51

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

40 102 Instr
#:20090810000
306710

Lot#:56
Book:40
Pg:102
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2A FINAL
PLAT

201001190000
16950

01/19/2010
03:05:01

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

40 102 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:61
Book:40
Pg:102
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2A FINAL
PLAT

201001190000
16950

01/19/2010
03:05:01

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

40 130 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:19
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT

201005140001
52210

05/14/2010
11:15:07

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

40 130 Instr
#:20090803000
296810

Lot#:17
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT

201006160001
91110

06/16/2010
12:19:23

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

40 130 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:112
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHASE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT



201006160001
91110

06/16/2010
12:19:23

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:32
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHASE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

201006160001
91110

06/16/2010
12:19:23

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:69
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHASE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

201006160001
91120

06/16/2010
12:19:24

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

40 130 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:117
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT

201006160001
91120

06/16/2010
12:19:24

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Other:SEE
INST

201006160001
91120

06/16/2010
12:19:24

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:28
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

201006160001
91120

06/16/2010
12:19:24

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:34
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

201101240000
24910

01/24/2011
03:29:04

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FRONTIER
BANK

41 23 Instr
#:20101014000
342610

Lot#:36
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

200908180003
18000

08/18/2009
12:23:19

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COLONIAL
BANK

40 102 Instr
#:20090220000
061070

Lot#:1 Book:40
Pg:102
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2A FINAL
PLAT REFILED

200911300004
39330

11/30/2009
02:04:02

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:41
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

200911180004
29630

11/18/2009
02:11:43

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

40 102 Instr
#:20090803000
296810

Lot#:46
Book:40
Pg:102
Sub:CHASE
LAKE PHASE
2A

200912110004
55100

12/11/2009
09:28:08

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

40 130 Instr
#:20090803000
296810

Lot#:21
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT



200912280004
69950

12/28/2009
12:59:13

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20091104000
412940

Other:SEE
INST

200912280004
69950

12/28/2009
12:59:13

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

40 102 Instr
#:20091104000
412940

Lot#:57
Book:40
Pg:102
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2A FINAL
PLAT

201001190000
16950

01/19/2010
03:05:01

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:65
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

201003290000
91830

03/29/2010
09:30:25

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Other:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY

201003290000
91840

03/29/2010
09:30:26

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Other:SEE
INST

201003290000
91850

03/29/2010
09:30:27

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Other:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY

201005140001
52210

05/14/2010
11:15:07

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

40 130 Instr
#:20090803000
296810

Lot#:22
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT

201006160001
91110

06/16/2010
12:19:23

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

40 130 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:116
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHASE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT

201006160001
91110

06/16/2010
12:19:23

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

40 130 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:121
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHASE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT

201006160001
91110

06/16/2010
12:19:23

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:63
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHASE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT


