Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= PARTIAL RELEASE; Name= CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200911300004 39330	11/30/2009 02:04:02	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:30 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
200911300004	11/30/2009 02:04:02	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			40	130	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:23 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT
200911300004 39330	11/30/2009 02:04:02	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:35 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
200912110004 55110	12/11/2009 09:28:09	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			41	23	Instr #:20090803000 296810	Lot#:37 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
200912040004 46490	12/04/2009 11:59:51	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			40	102	Instr #:20090810000 306710	Lot#:56 Book:40 Pg:102 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2A FINAL PLAT
201001190000	01/19/2010 03:05:01	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			40	102	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:61 Book:40 Pg:102 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2A FINAL PLAT
201001190000 16950	01/19/2010 03:05:01	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			40	130	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:19 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT
201005140001 52210	05/14/2010 11:15:07	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			40	130	Instr #:20090803000 296810	Lot#:17 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT
201006160001 91110	06/16/2010 12:19:23	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			40	130	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:112 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHASE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT

201006160001 91110	06/16/2010 12:19:23	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	41	23	207150	Lot#:32 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHASE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
201006160001 91110	06/16/2010 12:19:23	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:69 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHASE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
201006160001 91120	06/16/2010 12:19:24	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	40	130	207150	Lot#:117 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT
201006160001 91120	06/16/2010 12:19:24	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			Instr #:20080521000 207150	Other:SEE INST
201006160001 91120	06/16/2010 12:19:24	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:28 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
201006160001 91120	06/16/2010 12:19:24	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	41	23	207150	Lot#:34 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
201101240000 24910	01/24/2011 03:29:04	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FRONTIER BANK	41	23	342610	Lot#:36 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
200908180003 18000	08/18/2009 12:23:19	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COLONIAL BANK	40	102	Instr #:20090220000 061070	Lot#:1 Book:40 Pg:102 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2A FINAL PLAT REFILED
200911300004 39330	11/30/2009 02:04:02	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	41	23	207150	Lot#:41 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
200911180004 29630	11/18/2009 02:11:43	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	40	102	Instr #:20090803000 296810	Lot#:46 Book:40 Pg:102 Sub:CHASE LAKE PHASE 2A
200912110004 55100	12/11/2009 09:28:08	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	40	130	296810	Lot#:21 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT

200912280004 69950	12/28/2009 12:59:13	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND				Other:SEE INST
		LLC			TRUST COMPANY			412940	
200912280004 69950	12/28/2009 12:59:13	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	40	102	412940	Lot#:57 Book:40 Pg:102 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2A FINAL PLAT
201001190000 16950	01/19/2010 03:05:01	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:65 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
201003290000 91830	03/29/2010 09:30:25	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			Instr #:20080521000 207150	Other:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY
201003290000 91840	03/29/2010 09:30:26	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			Instr #:20080521000 207150	Other:SEE INST
201003290000 91850	03/29/2010 09:30:27	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			Instr #:20080521000 207150	Other:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY
201005140001 52210	05/14/2010 11:15:07	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	40	130	Instr #:20090803000 296810	Lot#:22 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT
201006160001 91110	06/16/2010 12:19:23	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	40	130	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:116 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHASE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT
201006160001 91110	06/16/2010 12:19:23	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	40	130	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:121 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHASE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT
201006160001 91110	06/16/2010 12:19:23	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	41	23	207150	Lot#:63 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHASE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT